under the Scheme for Special Assistance to States for Capital Investment 2024-25/S.H. Construction of
Ghats along with River Front Development infront of Ramthakur Ashram in Udaipur, Gomati, Tripura
(Phase-1)(L=250.00m).
1. DNIeT No.: 68/CE/CP/EE/TUDA/2025-26 Date: 28/11/2025
2. Estimated Cost: Rs. 8,84,92,572.00 (Rupees Eight Crore Eighty-Four Lakh Ninety-Two Thousand
Five Hundred Seventy-Two) only.
2. Bid Fee: Rs. 10,000.00 (Rupees Ten Thousand Only)
3. Earnest Money: Rs 17,70,000.00 (Rupees Seventeen Lakh Seventy Thousand Only).
4. Time of Completion: 365 days
5. Last date & time for online Bidding: 11.12.2025 up to 15:00 Hours
6. Bid Opening Date and Time:
7. Pre-bid meeting:
11.12.2025 up to 16:00 Hours
06.12.2025 at 13:00 Hours
Note: The bid forms and other details including online activities should be done only in the e- procurementportal